
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

9615 OVERLAND RD

MOUNT HOREB, WI 53572

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

235 N. Executive Dr., STE 270

Brookfield, WI 53005

21500 W 6 Mile Rd

Franksville, WI 53126-9722

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Jeff Turk catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(323) 300-8692

Contract 9697

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Rodney 
Howard rhoward@ecidesign.comRodney J Howard (608) 334-6114

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Vince Kirchoff info@proelectricinc.usPro Electric, Inc. (262) 289-1900

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

John 
Steinbach jsteinbach@orsurety.comORSC (262) 641-5644

10/30/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9697

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122

14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

Bernice Bush bernice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Scott Mullikin smullikin@westphalec.comWestphal & Company, Inc. (608) 222-0105

Joel 
Christopherso
n

jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (715) 610-4010

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv (438) 495-9898

10/30/2025


